9/30/2015

BOTTOM S

LEFT S

PENNY

QUARTERK

Regular

RIGHT S

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BOTTOM S

Totals:
LEFT S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
RIGHT S

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Spot Action

Ponnrt
mOfNums Sales
40 $3,100.00
$3,100.00

40 $4,900.00
$4,900.00

8 $70.30
$70.30

5 $12.00
$12.00

8 $2.00
$2.00

40 $900.00
$900.00

1 $1,666.00
2 $50.00
$1,716.00

40 $2,000.00
$2,000.00
$12,700.30

Winners
$3,200.00

$3,200.00
$3,600.00

$3,600.00
$15.00

$15.00
$0.75

$0.75
$0.83

$0.83
$0.00

$0.00
$1,469.60
$37.50

$1,507.10
$1,800.00

$1,800.00

$10,123.68

JJ

Hold
($100.00)

($100.00)
$1,300.00

$1,300.00
$55.30

$55.30
$11.25

$11.25
$1.17

$1.17
$900.00

$900.00
$196.40
$12.50

$208.90
$200.00

$200.00

$2,576.62

ntOfSales
24.41

24.41
38.58

38.58
0.55

0.55
0.09

0.09
0.02

0.02
7.09

7.09
13.12
0.39

13.51
15.75

15.75

100.00

tedReturn

0.80

0.80

1.00

0.91

0.66

0.80

0.50
0.50

0.80

ightedAve
0.20

0.31

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.07
0.00

0.13

0.76



